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5021.780 150.000 20.000 7.500 3+300
5171.780 150.000 20.000 7.500 3+320
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| 7832.380 182.800 | 20.000 _ 9.140 | 3+660
8013.580 181200 [ 20000 |  9.060 % 3+680
| 8193.980 180400 | 20000 |  9.020 | 3+700
8361.780 167.800 | 20.000 7 8.390 34720
8527.780 166.000 [ 20.000 8.300 3+740 |
8689.780 162.000 20.000 8100 | 3+760
8851.780 162.000 20.000 8.100 | 3+780
9013.780 162.000 20.000 8.100 3+800
9176.780 163.000 20.000 8150 | 3+820
9337.580 160.800 20.000 8.040 | 3+840
9496.380 158.800 20.000 7.940 3+860
9651.180 154.800 20.000 7.740 3+880
9801.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 3+900 |
9951.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 3+920
10101.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 3+940
10251.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 3+960
10401.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 3+980
10551.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+000
10701.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+020
10851.180 150.000 - 20.000 7.500 4+040
11001.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+060
11151.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+080
11301.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+100
11451.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+120
11601.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+140
11751.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+160
11901.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+180
12051.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+200
12201.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+220 |
12351.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 [ 4+240
12501.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 [ 4+260
12651.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+280
12801.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+300
12951.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+320
13101.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+340 |
13251.180 150.000 - 20.000 ~7.500 4+360
13401.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+380
13551.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+400
13701.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+420
13851.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+440
14001.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 1 4+460 |
14151.180 150.000 20.000 7500 | 4+480 |
14301.180 150.000 20.000 7.500 4+500 |
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14451.180 150.000 | 20.000
- 14601.180 150000 20000 |
- 14751.180 150.000 20.000
14901.180 150.000 20.000
[ 15051180 |  150.000 20.000 -
) 15201.180 150.000 20.000 B
15351.180 ~150.000 20000 -
15501.180 150.000 20.000
15651.180 150.000 20.000
15801.180 150.000 20.000
15951.180 150.000 20.000
16101.180 150.000 20.000
16251.180 150.000 20.000
16401.180 150.000 20.000
16551.180 150.000 20.000
16703.180 152.000 20.000
16863.180 160.000 20.000
17023.180 160.000 20.000
17183.180 160.000 20.000
17343.180 160.000 20.000
17493180 150.000 20.000
17643.180 150.000 20.000
17793.180 150.000 20.000
17943.180 150.000 20.000
18093.180 150.000 20.000
18243.180 150.000 20.000
18393.180 150.000 20.000
18543.180 150.000 20.000
18693.180 150.000 20.000
18843.180 150.000 20.000
18993.180 150.000 20.000
19143.780 150.600 20.000
19295.180 151.400 20.000
19445.180 150.000 20.000
19595.180 150.000 20.000
19745.180 150.000 20.000
19895.180 150.000 20.000
20045.180 150.000 20.000
20195.180 150.000 20.000
20345.180 150.000 20.000
20495.180 150.000 20.000
20645.180 150.000 20.000
20795.180 150.000 20.000
20949.780 154.600 20.000
21031.980 82.200 10.000
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